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000050769 Generator 0 09/09/2024

000043290 Remodel 16,892 12/01/2021

2021HX Base Yr

168 SW MARY NELL CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 50
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0102 01 582 107.4600 66.63 38,779 2020 2020 0 0
CV

1.13 5.63 93.24

1 STRG/CONV  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 448

BAS 192 100 192 11,928

BAS 256 100 256 15,904

FSP 280 40 112 6,959

UOP 112 20 22 1,367

840 582 36,158

BAS= E16 UOP= E4 N28 FSP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W4 BAS= W16 S16
E16 N16$ S28$ N12 W16 S12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 8,100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 148.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 444

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 32 48 1,536.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 12,288

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

26,332

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,959

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 63,175

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


